Age

Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Isabella Ng E F Star 4 94 G
Freyja Munday E F Star 4 82.5 S
Una Grimes E F Star 4 81 B
Tilly Arnoop E F Haringey 4 79
Sophia Ramdani E F Brocket 4 77
Primrose Everett E F HCDC 4 71
Age
Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Lily Bunn D F Star 4 84|G
Florence Russell D F Brocket 4 75.5(S
Lucy Smith D F Brocket 4 70.5|B
Willow March D F HCDC 4 70.5(B
Becky Maiden D F Brocket 4 69.5
Simran Ghattoura D F HCDC 4 66
Age
Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Katya Solovieva C F Brocket 4 75.5|G
Emiillee Eve-Raw C F Brocket 4 72.5(S
Leah Thompson C F WFDC 4 72.5|S
Livia Belkin C F Haringey 4 67.5(B
Age
Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Ayana Rosenberg B F Haringey 4 66|G
Age
Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Mateo Dall'lgna Kennedy E M WFDC 4 77|G
Arnas Steponavicius E M HCDC 4 72.5|S
Age
Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Emilio Hernandez Chmurowicz |D M WFDC 4 70|G
Edward Charteris D M Haringey 4 67(S
Age
Athlete Name Gender Club Level Total
Group
Adam Jarvis C M Brocket 4 72.5|G
Finley Smith C M Brocket 4 72(S




Girls - E

Athlete Name
Lucy Tam
Madeleine Revell
Laila Harris
Sienna Doherty
Billie Murphy

Girls-D

Athlete Name
Hazel Hill

Lottie Kober

Nicole Puscasu
Hayley Williams
Edie Strother Smith
Maxine Terry
Georgie Gray

Girls - C

Athlete Name
Annie Sears
Caylee Lawrence
Lexi Harris

Girls- B

Athlete Name
Una Kieran Obrien
Louisa Sullivan
Abigail Henderson

Boys - E
Athlete Name
Albus Walter
Ralph Parnell
Ben Banks
Dominic Saini

Boys - C
Athlete Name

Lucas Cantwell-Hope

Harry Thurlow
Benjamin Saini

Boys - B

Athlete Name
Oliver Halliday
Raffael Hanuschi
Angad Ghattoura
Riley Sanders
Luca Cadoni
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Haringey
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Maidstone
WFDC
Haringey
Maidstone
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Star
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Event 3. Group 2 E and DTraining 16:00-16:20Competition 16:20-17:00

Athlete Name

Ella Suckling

Chloe Velleman

Eliza De Cruz

Sienna Mitchell

Innes Hernandes Chmurowics
Ella-Grace McCardle

Event 3. Group 2 E and DTraining 16:00-16:20Competition 16:20-17:00

Athlete Name
Alice Fortt

Daisy Roberts
Prudence Halfacre
Beatrice Toanca
Halle Watson
Millie McCardle
Willow Sawyer
Daphne Simpson

Event 3. Group 2 E and DTraining 16:00-16:20Competition 16:20-17:00

Athlete Name
Nikita Boicuks
Dylan Valentine

Event 3. Group 2 E and DTraining 16:00-16:20Competition 16:20-17:00

Athlete Name
Blake Clark
Arthur Coxhead
Lucien Loader
Cooper Quincey
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Total

Total
108.85
105.95
102.65
98.60
96.05
94.85

Total

Total
120.60
120.50
119.85
117.15
114.40
113.25
108.20
105.20

Total

Total
115.70
86.60

Total

Total
113.50
109.50
100.05
96.80
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Event 4. Group 2 C, B and ATraining 17:00-17:20.Competition 17:20-18:00
Athlete Name

Poppy Roberts

Erin Ruggles

Tabitha Widdows

Amelia Eddy

Poppy Coxon

Amy Pinnegar

Evelyn Collinson

Izzy Smith

Event 4. Group 2 C, B and ATraining 17:00-17:20.Competition 17:20-18:00
Athlete Name
Lola Cotta

Event 4. Group 2 C, B and ATraining 17:00-17:20.Competition 17:20-18:00
Athlete Name
Elsa Willemsen

Event 4. Group 2 C, B and ATraining 17:00-17:20.Competition 17:20-18:00
Athlete Name

Sam Bradbury

Isaac Bence

Jack Banks

Adam Sargood

Age Group Gender Club
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Southend
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Club
Maidstone

Club
Star

Club
Southend
Haringey
Maidstone
HCDC

Total

Total
118.4
110.75
107.6
107.1
102.7
98.8
97.7
91.25
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Total
Total
2 97.8

Total
Total
2 90.15

Total
Total
2 99.5
2 93.812
2 88.7
2 84.2
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Event 5. All Group 1.Training 18:00-18:20Competition 18:20-19:20

Athlete Name
Maya Philpot
Amelie Gardner
Alice Mercer

Event 5. All Group 1.Training 18:00-18:20Competition 18:20-19:20

Athlete Name
Freya Swaisland
Amy Turner
Hannah Massey
Skye Walter

Oli Tieu

lyla Peal

Event 5. All Group 1.Training 18:00-18:20Competition 18:20-19:20

Athlete Name
Brianna Fox
Ava Buckell

Event 5. All Group 1.Training 18:00-18:20Competition 18:20-19:20

Athlete Name
Joseph Baker
George Forster
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A
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D
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Gender
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F
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M
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Club

Maidstone
Maidstone
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Club

HCDC
Brocket
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Club
Southend
Star

Club
HCDC
Star

Level

1
1
1

Level

1
1
1
1
1
1

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Total

133.10
98.35
93.80

Total

140.75
139.30
133.75
133.70
114.35
106.00

Total

152.70
93.70

Total

100.05
99.75
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